
Programme for 2018 Boondooma’s Scots in the Bush. 
 
 
8.00 A.M 
8.30 A.M. 
 
9.00 A.M. 
 
9.30 A.M. 
 
10.00 A.M. 
10.15 A.M. 
10.30 A.M. 
10.45 A.M. 
11.00 A.M. 
11.15 A.M. 
11.30 A.M. 
 
12.00 Noon 
 
12.30 P.M. 
 
1.00 P.M. 
 
1.30 P.M. 
 
2.00 P.M. 
 
2.30 P.M. 
 
2.50 P.M. 
 
3.00 P.M. 
 
3.30 P.M. 
 
3.40 P.M. 
 
4.00 P.M. 
 
4.30 P.M. 
 
5.00 P.M 
 
6.00 P.M. 
 
6.30 P.M. 
 
7.00 P.M. 
 
7.30 P.M. 
 
8.00 P.M. 
 
8.30 P.M. 
 
9.00 P.M. 
 
9.30 P.M. 
 
10.00 P.M. 

Thursday 
 

All artists   NOTE 
 
 please be available 30 
 
 mins before schedule 
 
 performance time 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Homestead Tour with 
Keith Brandt 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Break for Tea 
 
Combined Bands 
 
Celtic Thunder 
 
Vince Pagett 
 
Ishka - Ceilidh 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 
 
Breakfast available. 
 
 
 
 
Darrel Craft 
 
Ishka 
 
Ishka 
 
Vince Pagett 
 
Moreton Fiddle Club 
 
Break for Lunch 
 
D Rowan/D Craft 
 
Limerick 
 
Velcro 
 
Norma OHara Murphy 
 
Tartan Time 
 
 
 
Amy Bromham 
 
Celtic Thunder 
 
 
 
Noosa Pipe Band 
 
Rum City Dancers 
 
Break for Tea 
 
Limerick  
 
Norma OHara Murphy 
 
Moreton Fiddle Club 
 
Celtic Psychosis  
 
Celtic Psychosis 
 
Darrel Craft 
 
Velcro 
 
Velcro 
 
Close 

Saturday 
 
Breakfast available 
 
 
Performers Parade 
 
Noosa Pipe Band 
 
Celtic Psychosis 
 
RAAf Amberley 
 
Tartan Parade 
 
Address to the Haggis – 
Opening-Gervais 
Break for Lunch 
 
Sports 
 
Sports 
 
Sports 
 
RAAF Amberley 
 
Dalby Thistle Band 
 
Rum City Dancers &  
 
Amy Bromham 
 
 
 
Tartan Time 
 
Moreton Fiddle Club 
 
Noosa Pipe Band 
 
Break for Tea 
 
Vince Pagett 
 
Limerick 
 
Darrel Craft  
 
Celtic Psychosis 
 
Celtic Psychosis 
 
Velcro 
 
Brian Letton 
 
Brian Letton 
 
Close 

Sunday 
 
Breakfast available 
Church Service & 
Kirkin’ o’ the Tartan 
Noosa Pipe Band 
 
Rum City Dancers & 
Amy Bromham 
 
RAAF Amberley  
 
Brian Letton 
Brian Letton 
 
Limerick 
 
Moreton Fiddle Club 
Gervais Fullerton 
Velcro 
 
Vince Pagett 
 
D Rowan/D Craft 
 
Celtic Thunder 
 
Tartan Time 
 
 
 
Official Close 
 
Walk Ups at the Bar 
 
Walk Ups at the Bar 
 
Walk Ups at the Bar 
 
 
 
Break for Tea 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


